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Grand National de Dressage
Rosières aux Salines - du 15 au 17 mai 2015

Judge / Juge M : WITHAGES MarietteJudge / Juge C : HARDY Bertrand

Judge / Juge E : TRIMBORN Sandrine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : SALEH Raphael

Judge / Juge B : BAUD Joseph

63.55369.342 66.579
200.5(1) (4) (1)

BIANCA5 Nolwenn BAUDOUIN 1249.51
KWPN / AL BRU / 9 / F /  by JAZZ and TANJA by KRACK C - STEPHANE BAUDOUIN

63.816

(4)

65.526

(4)
65.763

175 €

%% % % % %

64.34262.895 65.395
201.0(6) (2) (2)

ZANOAH7 Francoise NOIROT 1236.52
KWPN / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by HOUSTON and PUROLA by JUNIOR STV - FRANCOISE NOIROT

66.053

(2)

66.711

(1)
65.079

133 €

%% % % % %

64.73765.789 60.789
203.5(2) (1) (9)

ARIANE'S WADEST12 Naoufal HASSANI 1229.53
OLD / BAI / 7 / H /  by WELT HIT II and ELISE by SANDRO HIT - ISABELLE THUYSBAERT

66.184

(1)

66.053

(3)
64.711

105 €

%% % % % %

62.36863.421 60.395
195.5(4) (6) (11)

LORD X10 Elodie LETOQUART CANONNE 1201.54
RHDL / BAI / 16 / H /  by LORD SINCLAIR and NIERIS by IRCOLANDO - ELODIE CANONNE

64.474

(3)

65.526

(4)
63.237

84 €

%% % % % %

62.10563.289 63.816
191.0(5) (8) (3)

DIABOLO3 Camille THIBAULT 1200.05
WESTF / ALEZAN / 17 / H /  by PERRIER and ZILLY by ZEUS - DIMAS SAIZ DE LOS RIOS

62.368

(9)

64.211

(6)
63.158

35 €

%% % % % %

63.28965.395 60.658
193.0(3) (5) (10)

LOCHNESS11 Julien GALLOIS 1200.05
HAN / BAICER / 14 / H /  by LEMON PARK and NANCE by NEBELHORN - GARDE REPUBLICAINE

63.553

(5)

62.895

(9)
63.158

35 €

%% % % % %

59.86860.921 63.026
190.5(9) (11) (4)

SAN MARCO9 Maroussia CHAMPAGNE 1188.57
HAN / BAI F. / 11 / H /  by SANDRO HIT and LYBIA by LANGATA EXPRESS - MAROUSSIA CHAMPAGNE

62.500

(8)

66.447

(2)
62.553

 

%% % % % %

64.07959.079 62.895
189.5(12) (3) (5)

REGENCY8 Guillaume CARION 1187.58
OLD / BAI F. / 9 / F /  by RUBIN ROYAL and DOLCE VITA by DONNERHALL - ANNE-SOPHIE CARION

63.289

(6)

63.158

(8)
62.500

 

%% % % % %

62.36859.474 62.237
195.5(11) (6) (7)

TYPHOON13 Brenda BRENCKLE 1180.09
KWPN / ALEZAN / 15 / H /  by GRIBALDI and KAMAIKA 2 by PION - BRENDA BRENCKLE

62.632

(7)

63.816

(7)
62.105

 

%% % % % %

60.78962.895 62.500
195.0(6) (9) (6)

DARK PLEASURE6 Carole GISSLER 1178.510
OLD / NOIPAN / 10 / H /  by DONNERBALL and DAYLIGHT by WARKANT - CAROLE GISSLER

61.447

(11)

62.500

(11)
62.026

 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : WITHAGES MarietteJudge / Juge C : HARDY Bertrand

Judge / Juge E : TRIMBORN Sandrine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : SALEH Raphael

Judge / Juge B : BAUD Joseph

60.26362.105 61.711
188.0(8) (10) (8)

PERLE DE BOHEME1 Genevieve CLEDA ETHIER 1172.511
HAN / BAI / 12 / F /  by ROTSPON and CHERIE by CAVALIER - GENEVIEVE CLEDA

61.579

(10)

62.895

(9)
61.711

 

%% % % % %

58.68460.658 60.000
190.0(10) (13) (13)

MUSCAT DES LIVEES2 Nathalie LOOCK 1130.512
SFA / ALEZAN / 15 / H /  by DRESSMAN and EASY DES LIVEES by HOPAL FLEURY*HN - NATHALIE LOOCK

58.158

(13)

60.000

(12)
59.500

 

%% % % % %

59.07959.079 59.079
182.5(12) (12) (14)

ELECTRA VAN'T PLATANENHOF14 Genevieve CLEDA ETHIER 1128.513
BWP / ALEZAN / 11 / F /  by KRACK C and JOLIE FLEUR VAN GROENHOVE by FERDI'S AS - GENEVIEVE CLEDA

60.789

(12)

58.947

(14)
59.395

 

%% % % % %

58.28955.263 60.263
181.5(14) (14) (12)

KEHL DE BOSQUENTIN4 Fabienne METERIAN 1106.014
SFA / ALEZAN / 17 / F /  by WELTMEYER II and QUELLE VENDEENNE by KARATE - FABIENNE COUDERT

58.158

(13)

59.079

(13)
58.211

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 567 €PARTANTS14 CLASSES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


